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TUMKUR D UNIVERSITY

The Final Time Table of B.VOC (Hardware Technology & Networking) Examinations : Jan - 2026

Dat Ds I Semester III Semester V Semester
ate a
a Time : 10.00 AM - 01.00 PM Time : 10.00 AM - 01.00 PM Time : 02.00 PM - 05.00 PM
19.01.2026 | Monday General English = BPO Skills
20.01.2026 | Tuesday = Basic of Communication Skills -
LINUX System Monitoring & perf
21.01.2026 | Wednesday Basic of Computer Systems = ystem Somt wﬁbm periormance
Tuning
22.01.2026 | Thursday ~ Principles of Digital Electronics =
C ter Hard d
23.01.2026 |  Friday OToputer tiardware an . Installing & Configuring Windows 2012
Maintainance
24.01.2026 | Saturday - Hardware Concepts - IT -
27.01.2026 | Tuesday Operating System = Certified Ethical Hacking
Networking C ts - I Through j
28.01.2026 | Wednesday - Slvorsing Loncepia - L LAmugh RS .
programming
29.01.2026 | Thursday Basics of Networking - Embedded Systems
30.01.2026 Friday - Micro Processor 8085 and its applications -
Indian Constitution
31.01.2026 Saturday = -

(Time : 10.00 AM - 12.00 NOON)




